
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2021 Cactus Classic
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

03/13/2021

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.223 0.373 0.501 0.311 0.334LESTER BRUNO116 0.1742$

2 0.446 0.418 0.620 0.307 0.452BUD MUNDY110 0.2243$

3 0.620 0.489 0.511 0.447 0.184DURWARD WOFFORD104 0.2251$

4 0.210 0.416 0.817 0.474 0.343JOHN VERHAGEN322 0.2260

5 0.314 0.445 0.819 0.365 0.404LOWELL FREI348 0.2347$

6 0.651 0.481 0.153 0.581 0.527CAMERON SNOW220 0.2393

7 0.322 0.435 0.756 0.644 0.330ED ADAMS144 0.2487$

8 0.696 0.438 0.393 0.566 0.475GREG KING340 0.2568$

9 0.282 0.439 0.706 0.555 0.603HECTOR ELIAS JR318 0.2585

10 0.797 0.533 0.321 0.361 0.641DAVE TUNBRIDGE142 0.2653

11 0.335 0.416 0.802 0.729 0.456MIKE LEONARD122 0.2738

12 0.668 0.796 0.602 0.354 0.397DARREL LOKER346 0.2817

13 0.640 0.742 0.605 0.261 0.583DEAN EKSTROM140 0.2831

14 0.467 0.536 0.533 0.593 0.706LOU MURDICA112 0.2835$

15 0.439 0.931 0.470 0.505 0.507CHUCK MILLER210 0.2852

16 0.352 0.563 0.561 0.576 0.835WILLIAM MARSH136 0.2887

17 0.473 0.721 0.396 0.452 0.869PAUL PENNELL146 0.2911$

18 0.518 0.772 0.582 0.432 0.656RICHARD GENARO246 0.2960$

19 0.454 0.547 0.681 0.458 0.823KEITH COTTRELL152 0.2963$

20 0.445 0.755 0.440 0.522 0.877DUKE ROVARINO212 0.3039

21 0.446 0.594 0.812 0.647 0.618JOEL NADER128 0.3117$

22 0.681 0.503 0.611 0.757 0.606PAUL PAROSKY JR124 0.3158

23 0.374 0.701 0.786 0.502 0.816GARY OCOCK114 0.3179$

24 0.435 0.346 0.573 0.416 1.416JOHN REISS324 0.3186

25 0.614 0.475 0.639 0.963 0.598MIKE SOSENKO120 0.3289

26 0.764 0.535 0.616 1.017 0.365PHILLIP PETERSON252 0.3297$

27 0.742 0.379 0.886 0.447 0.847SAL BONILLA308 0.3301

28 0.856 0.773 0.664 0.565 0.499KYLE SCHULTZ204 0.3357

29 0.728 0.820 0.845 0.513 0.498JOE PIPOLA214 0.3404

30 0.594 0.633 0.921 0.680 0.634PAT REAGIN228 0.3462

31 0.762 0.592 0.587 0.442 1.148JESSE KING138 0.3531

32 0.659 0.639 0.732 0.968 0.547AL BARNHART248 0.3545

33 0.742 0.863 0.604 0.777 0.585PAUL WEAVER126 0.3571

34 0.298 1.158 0.598 0.774 0.797DAVID HAMILTON230 0.3625

35 0.706 0.632 0.793 0.741 0.780JACK CHILDERS156 0.3652$

36 0.529 1.101 0.587 0.888 0.584GRADY HAMPTON134 0.3689

37 0.790 0.730 0.883 0.579 0.745DAN SUTTON118 0.3727

38 0.499 0.588 0.655 0.999 1.024BRUCE BLACK102 0.3765

39 0.764 0.723 0.682 0.791 0.843STEPHEN EVERSON218 0.3803

40 0.313 0.649 1.304 0.738 0.802BARRY BENSON224 0.3806

41 0.902 0.658 0.569 0.934 0.753TERRY HETTICH240 0.3816

42 0.873 0.720 0.979 0.702 0.545STEVE HOOPER314 0.3819

43 0.551 1.358 0.522 0.904 0.508MURPHY CHIEF338 0.3843

44 1.212 0.814 0.563 0.832 0.445DANA ANDRUS342 0.3866

45 1.091 0.973 0.677 0.541 0.634PAUL SNOW242 0.3916

46 0.811 0.466 1.136 0.967 0.541LEON NOEL354 0.3921

47 0.892 0.545 0.852 0.916 0.758MARTY CHILDERS326 0.3963$

48 0.593 0.985 0.872 0.853 0.672DAVE BLAZZARD108 0.3975$

49 0.692 0.997 0.694 0.446 1.187STEVE BERG256 0.4016$

50 0.546 0.859 1.033 0.882 0.704JACK FOSTER150 0.4024

51 0.736 0.905 1.047 0.575 0.765CHRIS WILDER334 0.4028$

52 0.748 1.042 0.578 0.965 0.718TERRY O CONNELL234 0.4051

53 0.718 0.735 0.903 0.758 1.077BARRY BLUHM208 0.4191

54 0.812 0.812 1.084 0.626 0.908MAX MAXWELL236 0.4242
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2021 Cactus Classic
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

03/13/2021

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

55 1.074 0.864 0.722 1.018 0.612GREG SMITH244 0.4290

56 0.805 1.471 0.896 1.023 0.307EARL HORGESHIMER216 0.4502

57 0.533 0.497 1.658 1.160 0.818LOU RODRIGUEZ350 0.4666

58 0.643 0.652 1.080 1.303 1.021JACOB MCFARLAND238 0.4699

59 0.873 0.873 1.061 1.072 0.822SAM LANGHOFER310 0.4701$

60 0.855 0.436 1.774 0.998 0.996DON NIELSON106 0.5059$

61 1.135 0.916 0.961 0.944 1.123KELLY ELLIS154 0.5079$

62 0.702 0.678 0.556 1.555 1.644MARY MATAU226 0.5135

63 1.345 0.613 0.891 0.997 1.380JOHN AMES306 0.5226$

64 1.496 0.711 0.963 1.250 0.928WALT BERGER130 0.5348

65 0.947 1.032 0.967 1.008 1.395J D GOULETTE IV304 0.5349

66 0.732 1.522 1.523 0.823 1.010GARY VANLIER254 0.5610$

67 1.430 1.445 1.304 0.752 1.005JESSE RAMIREZ222 0.5936

68 0.737 1.142 1.548 1.199 1.383MIKE NAGENGAST158 0.6009

69 0.721 0.845 2.333 0.865 2.213DARYL DUDLEY356 0.6977

70 5.003 1.334 0.467 0.868 0.793TED REA202 0.8465

71 1.116 1.441 6.394 1.423 1.038FRANK CARLSEN206 1.1412$

220   SNOW, CAMERON   0.153Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.210 0.346 0.153 0.261 0.184

GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups
Rank

Match 1 116 LESTER BRUNO .2231

348 LOWELL FREI .3142

144 ED ADAMS .3223

114 GARY OCOCK .3744

110 BUD MUNDY .4465

Match 2 116 LESTER BRUNO .3731

110 BUD MUNDY .4182

144 ED ADAMS .4353

106 DON NIELSON .4364

340 GREG KING .4385

Match 3 340 GREG KING .3931

146 PAUL PENNELL .3962

116 LESTER BRUNO .5013

104 DURWARD WOFFORD .5114

112 LOU MURDICA .5335

Match 4 110 BUD MUNDY .3071

116 LESTER BRUNO .3112

348 LOWELL FREI .3653

246 RICHARD GENARO .4324

256 STEVE BERG .4465

Match 5 104 DURWARD WOFFORD .1841

144 ED ADAMS .3302

116 LESTER BRUNO .3343

252 PHILLIP PETERSON .3654

348 LOWELL FREI .4045
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